Access Point

Uriin

TP-LINK TL-WA801N 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK RE330 AC1200 DUAL BAND PRIZ TIPI
MESH WI-FI EXTENDER

TENDA RX2L PRO 5X AX1500 WIFI ROUTER ANTEN

TENDA MF3 3G/4G LTE WIFI6 USB-C MODEM

TP-LINK MERCUSYS HALO H50G WIFI SISTEMI
(IKILT)

UBIQUITI UNIFI U7 LITE ACCESS POINT (U7-
LITE)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6202(G) DIS ORTAM DUAL-
BAND ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI U7-PRO ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI U6-ENTERPRISE WIFI6 MU-MIMO (U6-
ENTERPRISE)

TP-LINK TL-WA90IN 1PORT POE 450Mbps ACCESS
POINT

TENDA MF6 3G/4G LTE WIFI6 USB-C MODEM

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

19,99 USD

24,57 USD

36,40 USD

45,50 USD

54,47 USD

132,60
usb

149,50
usb

243,10
usb

414,70

usb

30,00 USD

54,60 USD

60,97 USD



S

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR
TiPI ACCES POINT

TP-LINK ARCHER AX72 AX5400 DUAL BAND
GIGABIT WI-FI

ASUS RP-AX56 AX1800 PRIz TiPI MENZIL
ARTIRICI

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2266 WI-FI 6 TAVAN TIPi
GIGABIT ACCESS POINT

HPE ARUBA R4WO2A INSTANT ON AP22 RW A POINT

ASUS RT-BE58U WIFI7 BE3600 ROUTER

ASUS RT-AX86S AX5700 GAMING ROUTER WIFIG6

TP-LINK OMADA EAP670 AX5400 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

TP LINK OMADA EAP770 BE11000 KABLOSUZ WIFI7
TAVAN ACCESS

UBIQUITI POWERBEAM M5 300MM (PBE-M5-300)

Omada

TpLink

Asus

Reyee

Hpe

Asus

Asus

Omada

Omada

Ubiquiti

78,91 USD

89,70 USD

115,70
usb

119,60
usb

119,60
usb

128,70
usb

244,40
USD

284,70
usb

448,50
usb

475,80
usb



